
Rule 4 34 - CVL 
Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 
r 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07491640 

Name of Company 

Bamboodte Limited 

t/We 

Tauseef Rashid, York House, 249 Manningham Lane, Bradford, West Yorkshire, BO8 7ER 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 12 February 2015 

Signed Kong Date 12 February 2015 

Kingsland Business Recovery 
York House For Official Use 

249 Manningham Lane Insolvency Section 1 Pret Banm 

Bradford 

Software Suppiad by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

come fy UNI 
46/02/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Bamboodle Limited 

on the 12 February 2015 the date of the resofution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

1 believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affatrs are true. 

Full Name Mevouder Do egsS 

Signed Blige 

Dated (2 FER Dos 



Bamboodle Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 February 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets 
Plant & Machinery 10,198.00 6,000 00 

Stock 160 00 4100.00 

Estimated total assets available for preferentia! creditors ” ~~ "6,100 00 

Signature lczGe Date “2 -2 Zor” 



Bamboodle Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 February 2015 

At - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 6,100 00 

Llabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NI 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 6,100 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pra 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NiL 
6,100.00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated tota! assets available for floating charge holders 6,100 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 6,100 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Tota! assets avaliable to unsecured creditors 6,100 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 17,227 §9 

HM Revenue & Customs 20,792.66 
38,020 25 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (31,920 25) 

Estimated deficiancy/surplus as regards creditors (31,920 25) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 1.00 

7 100 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (31,921 25) 

Signature i a Date /Z-2 Lor nn



'UOAY-Uodn-piojens 
‘Jeans 

UEJUy 
Bo 

HNEN 
UA 

00AD 
Ov 

6e9 
1d9 

LEAD 
‘BYSYOUUEN 

‘UoAY-LOdN-ployeyjg 
‘UoAe-Uodn-plonEg 

‘py 
Je}seoyy 

Z 
Bones 

Bulysemaey, 
SEY 

Lowa 
00 

ose 
XABLEAD 

“ENYSHOWUEAA 
“UOAY-UQ-PuosJa;y 

‘Jaa 
jedeyo 

sueyoing 
ejodheyy 

(elle) 
9€ 

£0 
ULZ 

86g 
SulYysra]SSdJ0A4 

“YOJIPPOY 
‘BS0{D 

L
O
Y
D
 

SL 
SEdIAJag 

|BOIUYde |, UOSYOer 
"uoay-uodn-pigyens 